368 Sales: 973-579-7227
WDM
Sources &
Switches
Polarimeter
PMD/PDL
Laser/TEC
Controllers

Resolution photo current 0.5µA
Reverse bias voltage 0V / 5V
Current limit
Setting range (20-turn pot) 0 to 5mA / 0 to 10mA / 0 to 25mA / 0 to 50mA /
0 to 25mA 0 to 50mA 0 to 100mA 0 to 200mA
Resolution 1.2µA / 6µA 2.5µA /12µA 6µA / 25µA 12µA / 50µA
Accuracy ± 50µA/ ±125µA ± 100µA / ±250µA ± 0.25mA /± 0.5mA ± 0.5mA / ±1mA
General data
Connector 44-pin HD D-Sub (f) (for laser diode, photodiode and general interlocks etc.)
Card width 1 slot
Weight < 500g
Operating temperature 0 to +40 °C
Storage temperature –40 to +70 °C
The technical data are valid at 23 ± 5°C and 45 ±15% relative humidity
ITEM# $ £ € ¥ DESCRIPTION
MLC8025-8AG $1,667.50 £1,015.00 €1.450,00 ¥232,000 PRO 8000 multi channel LD controller, 25mA, AG
MLC8025-8CG $1,667.50 £1,015.00 €1.450,00 ¥232,000 PRO 8000 multi channel LD controller, 25mA, CG
MLC8050-8AG $1,667.50 £1,015.00 €1.450,00 ¥232,000 PRO 8000 multi channel LD controller, 50mA, AG
MLC8050-8CG $1,667.50 £1,015.00 €1.450,00 ¥232,000 PRO 8000 multi channel LD controller, 50mA, CG
MLC8100-8AG $1,667.50 £1,015.00 €1.450,00 ¥232,000 PRO 8000 multi channel LD controller, 100mA, AG
MLC8100-8CG $1,667.50 £1,015.00 €1.450,00 ¥232,000 PRO 8000 multi channel LD controller, 100mA, CG
MLC8200-8AG $1,667.50 £1,015.00 €1.450,00 ¥232,000 PRO 8000 multi channel LD controller, 200mA, AG
MLC8200-8CG $1,667.50 £1,015.00 €1.450,00 ¥232,000 PRO 8000 multi channel LD controller, 200mA, CG
page 2 of 2
Burn-In Station: Pictured System Powers 512 Lasers
The MLC 8000 Series modules are designed to simultaneously supply
drive current to eight laser diodes per module. Therefore, up to 64 laser